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Technical Specifications 3 olasie
Trumpet Unit: 2xP45mm Full-range loudspeakers
Passive Radiators: 2 x Bass Radiators (46mm x66mm)
Output Power: 2x10W RMS
Frequency Response: T0Hz~20kHz
Signal-to-noise Ratio: >80dB

~ gy | bgals Battery Type: Lithium battery 3.7V 9600mAh/35.52Wh

{‘17 Charging Port: usB-C

X1 ON/OFF USB-AOutput: 5V/2A (MAX)
Battery Charging Time: About4 hours (5V/3A)
Power) sgels/ pigy aaSs el gole e 1dy Sojee 0,515 gt Speaker Play Time: About 38 hours (depends onvolume and audio content, light off )
_ L Lighting Duration: About 18 hours (lightin maxbrightness, audio off)
Sl 5 ol oS Loy g g 00,10 455 5 00 jlad 4l A Sse Combined Duration: About 13 hours (depends onvolume and audio content,

Sgdus gole 5 Cll 4 citS b g o s Cen, lightin max brightness)

Bluetooth Version: 53
Wubw Micro SP Format: MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE
Protection Level: IP67 waterproofand dustproof
b Sj900) Lighting Color Temperature:  Candlelight 2000K, soft white 2700K
Type-C 5 Ls LY Lighting B‘rightness: 230Lumen
Product Size: 110mm *253.5mm *110mm/4.33" *9.98" * 4.33"
Lazal; ¥ Product Net Weight: 0.82kg

JP

BLUETOOTH

R#tsk
CUNNECTIUN Pairing FRAIZY bk TILYIRE=H— 2Xp45mm
PR @ @7 @ Je s NyoTSTUTH— 2X(46mmx66mm)
>2 s Pair BAES RMS) 2% 10W
\\ IR T0Hz~20kHz
SNEE: >80dB
Ny FU—5+17: U F 9 LNy 71 —-(3.7V 9600mAh/35.52Wh)
”””””””””” B FEHR— USB-C
3 USBH 5V/2A Max
| Ny T ) —snBER: #I4BFRE (5V/3A)
i AE—H—BERE: #38B5E (FREAOFFOBE. BECHEEARICLIDEL )
77777777777777777777 S A b ITEER #18HERE (RE—N—OFFDIZE. 51 FRAEE)
AU ERERR: MR (T1 FPRABEDRE. SEXBERNDICLODERB)
Connected Bluetooth/N\—> 3 > 53
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g YA W110mm* H253.5mm* D110mm/W4.33" *H9.98" * D4.33"
oliiws 93 Jlail I lojen 5 EHRER: 0.82kg

MUDE (Mode) cdl> 13,5 gudoms DE
Technische Spezifikationen
SWITBH Lautsprecher: Fullrange 2x ®45mm

Passivstrahler: Bassstrahler 2x (46mm x 66mm)

Ausgangsleistung: 2x10WRMS

Frequenzgang: T0Hz~20kHz

Signal-Rausch-Verhaltnis: >80dB

Batterietyp: Lithiumbatterie 3,7V 9600 mAh/35,52 Wh

Ladeanschluss: USB-C

USB-A-Ausgang: 5V/2A(max.)

Akkuladezeit: ca.4 Stunden (5V/3A)

Lautsprecherlebensdauer: ca.38Stunden (je nach Lautstarke und Audioinhalt, Beleuchtung aus)

Batterielebensdauer Beleuchtung: ca. 18 Stunden (Beleuchtung maximale Helligkeit, Lautsprecher aus)

Umfassende Akkulaufzeit: ca. 13 Stunden (Lautsprecher abhangigvon Lautstérke und
Audioinhalt, Beleuchtung unter maximaler Helligkeit)

Bluetooth-Version: 5.3

Micro-SD-Format: MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE

Schutzfunktion: IP67 staub- und wasserdicht

Farbtemperaturder Beleuchtung:  Kerzenlicht 2000K, weiches weilt 2700K

Beleuchtungshelligkeit: 230 Lumen

ProduktgroRe: 11,0cm *25,35cm * 11,0cm

Produktgewicht: 0,82 kg
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Spécifications Techniques

Haut-parleur: gamme complete 2x ®45mm
Radiateurs passifs : Radiateurs de basses 2x (46 mm x 66 mm)
Puissance desortie: 2x10WRMS
Réponse en fréquence: T0Hz~20kHz
Rapportsignal surbruit:: >80dB
Type de batterie: batterie au lithium 3,7 V9600 mAh/35,52 Wh
Portdecharge: UsB-C
Sortie USB-A: 5V/2A (max.)
Temps de charge de la batterie: environ 4 heures (5V/3A)
Autonomie des enceintes: environ 38 heures (selon le volume et le contenu audio,
éclairage éteint)
Autonomie de la batterie d'éclairage : environ 18 heures (luminosité maximale de 'éclairage,
audio désactivé)
\ "’f/‘,l,/({l/[/l/lll N e ‘ Autonomie compléte de la batterie: environ 13 heures (le haut-parleur dépend du volume et du
‘\f\"""“““““ ,,,,,, ‘) contenu audio, éclairage de la luminosité maximale)
‘ f Version Bluetooth: 5.3
\\ Format de carteFormat de carte micro SD:  MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC, APE
Fonction de protection: IP67 étanche ala poussiéreetal'eau
Température de couleur d'éclairage: lumiere de bougie 2000K, blanc doux 2700K
Luminosité de'éclairage : 230 Lumen
Taille du produit: 11,0cm * 25,35cm * 11,0cm
Poids du produit: 0,82 kg
| P . .
gy e ES
i Especificaciones Técnicas
3 Altavoz: 2 altavoces derango completo de ®45 mm
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ; Radiadores pasivos: 2 radiadores de bajos (46 mm x 66 mm)
Potenciadesalida: 2x10W RMS
@l 3 Jilas el j0 ély jg Dol gy (S8 aiSS Respuesta de frecuencia: T0Hz~20kHz
. . . X Relacion sefial-ruido: >80dB
Dgdun glad 5093 & j90 4 4B30 VD Sl am Elpz o5 Tipo de bateria: Bateria de litio 3.7V 9600mAh/35.52Wh
Puerto decarga: UsB-C
Salida USB-A: 5V/2A (méx)
Tiempo de carga de la bateria: alrededor de 4 horas (5V/3A)
———————————————————————————————————————————— S Tiempo de reproduccién delaltavoz:  alrededorde 38 horas (depende del volumeny el contenido
nm i de audio, luz apagada)
@"7 X1 ON 3 Duracién completa de la bateria: alrededorde 18 horas (luzen brillo maximo, audio apagado)
[S b5} i L, . .
! Duracién combinada: aproximadamente 13 horas (depende del volumeny el
mn @ 3 ) contenido de audio, la luz tiene un brillo maximo)
{}'7 >2" OFF  J»& | gz:x?fﬁilrﬁgmh 323 WMA, WAV, FLAC, APE
P~ i Nivel de proteccion: IP67 Resistente al aguay al polvo
@"7 X1 ,,,,e,,, i Temperatura de colordeiluminacién: laluzdeunavela2000K, Blanco calido 2700K
! Brillo de iluminacién: 230 ltmenes
e dis ;55 JIV i Tamafio del producto: 110mm *253,5mm * 110 mm
! Peso neto del producto: 0,82kg
(2lge) (2t3h !
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Specifiche Tecniche

B awes jlad oligS 1) ;s Sojge 99 1 55,BD 4S5 Y aiadsr 55 4 |, Wild Camping olSws .\ Altoparlante: 2 altoparlantifull range ®45mm
(B 4eSs duis a3Lli 98 PARTY ADD cdl> o)l DS i Ko jge dm S Jeog ol I L Radiatori passivi: 2 radiatori per bassi (46 mm x 66 mm)
P L _ Potenzain uscita: 2x10 WRMS
el Sodge Jlail lan g aile aalss g, aden Sgdae Master ol o590 olSiws ol Rispostain frequenza: T0Hz ~20kHz
sl iy olSiwd 93 o (59, plejed O yge 4 Sojse Rapporto segnale/rumore: >80dB
Tipo dibatteria: batteria al litio da 3,7V 9600mAh/ 35,52 Wh
Portadiricarica: usB-C
Uscita USB-A: 5V/2 A (max)
Tempodiricaricadella batteria: circa4ore (5V/3A)
Tempo diriproduzione dell'altoparlante: circa38ore (dipendedalvolume e dal contenuto audio,
luce spenta)
Durata della batteria dell'illuminazione: circal8ore (luce a piena luminosita, audio spento)
Durata completa della batteria: circal3ore (dipendedalvolume e dal contenuto audio,
laluce é alla massima luminosita)
Versione Bluetooth: 5.3
Formato MicroSD: MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC, APE
Grado di protezione: IP67 Impermeabile e antipolvere
Temperatura coloreilluminazione: lume dicandela2000K, bianco caldo 2700K
Luminosita diilluminazione: 230lumen
Dimensioni del prodotto: 110mm*253,5mm * 110 mm
Peso netto del prodotto: 0,82kg
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L o ” AnHamuk: NOAHOAMANA30HHbIA ANHAMUK 2 X D45 MM
€9 450 a3ld wilere o) Sz Jl> ;0 Master ,.l, se2lys |, “TWS Connected” o )Le.ay ls MacCUBHBIN UCTOYHUK: BacoBbiii n3nyyatens 2 X (46 MM x 66 Mm)
& . .- - . . - B . o L BbIxoAHas MOLHOCTb: 2 X 10BTRMS
Master sl5ws) wlows (pig, dduod Slave ;b Sjse ol oads JolS Pairing wile aseine a5 oo SacToTH Aanason: Tor 20Kty
(2le Casly JUIS Slave olKiws g o JUIS OTHOLWEHME CUTHAN K WyMY: 8046

Tun 6atapeu: nuTuesas 6atapes (3,7 B9600 MA4/35,52 BTy)

UHTepdelic 3apsakn: UsSB-C

Bbixop USB-A: 5B/2A Max

Bpems 3apafku akkymynaTopa: oKono 4 yacos (5B/3A)

Bpems BocnpoussegeHns cnvkepa: 0KO0N0 384acoB (B3aBUCUMOCTM OT FPOMKOCTH
1 ayAVOKOHTEHTA, MPU BbIKNKOYEHHOM OCBELLEeHNI)

MpPOAOMKNTENBHOCTL OCBELLEHNS: 0KON0 184acoB (AUHAMUK BbIK/IOYEH, NOACBETKA
MaKcHManbHOM SpKOCTH)

KoMbVHVNpOBaHHas NPOAOIKATENbHOCTb: 0KON0 134acoB (ANHAMUK B 3aBUCHMOCTM OT FPOMKOCTH 1
AYAVOKOHTEHTa,MaKCuManbHas ApKOCTb OCBEU_LEHMQ)

Bepcus Bluetooth: 53

dopmMaTbl BOCNPOM3BEAEHUA: MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC, APE (kapTa MicroSD)

YpoBeHb 3alunThi: 3awWmTa ot neinn v Bnaru IP67

LiBeToBas TemMnepaTypa OCBElEHNS: CeeT cBeyn 2000K, Markuit 6ensiin 2700K

SpKOCTb OCBeleHus: 230LM

Pasmepsl ycTpoiicTsa: 110Mm*253,5MM*110MMm/4,33” X 9,98” X 4,33”

TWS 515 s ,Led olisS 1) bl S0 5l o5 (59, B0 4eSs wiins Pair coibge b a5 Sboj ¥ Becycrpoiicrsa: 0-82xr

Ngd )

Thisdevice complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmfulinterference, and (2) this device must accept
any interferencereceived, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance
could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital
device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable
protection againstharmfulinterferencein aresidentialinstallation. Thisequipment generates,
usesand can radiate radio frequency energy and, if notinstalled and used in accordance with the
instructions, may cause harmfulinterference to radio communications. However, thereis no
guarantee thatinterference will not occurina particularinstallation.

Ifthis equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception,

which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the useris encouraged to try to
correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

--Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

--Connectthe equipmentinto anoutleton acircuit different

from that to which the receiveris connected.

--Consultthe dealeroran experienced radio/TV technician for help. The device has been
evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The device can be used in portable
exposure condition without restriction

FCC ID: 2AXOX-CAMPING
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1 Madein China
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